
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto
135 Adelaide St E.
Toronto, ON  M5C 1L8
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Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Peterborough
All Saints, Peterborough 555,337 38,614 101 24,509 17,152 4,500 70,691 0 0 288,293 73,821 68,492 143,535 35,453 2,954111,477
Christ Church, Campbellford 99,258 991 740 0 1,680 7,584 0 0 0 38,746 14,122 43,037 31,968 7,896 65849,517
Christ Church, Omemee - Closed 2022 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parish of Belmont 48,865 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29,289 24,770 19,722 24,594 6,075 50618,576
St. George-the-Martyr, Apsley 30,684 0 0 0 1,390 0 0 0 3,100 15,069 15,847 8,140 13,019 3,216 26811,125
St. George, Hastings 40,879 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32,512 25,752 24,960 27,741 6,852 5718,042
St. James, Emily 198,900 1,297 3,860 0 1,355 100,000 3,360 9,724 4,065 59,279 49,687 49,398 52,788 13,039 1,08715,960
St. James, Roseneath 80,324 6,395 29,850 33,293 21,316 26,828 27,146 6,705 55910,786
St. John the Baptist, Lakefield 241,549 104,436 1,139 0 683 15,982 0 0 469 37,010 56,751 41,466 45,076 11,134 92881,830
St. John the Evangelist, Peterborough 593,695 9,965 2,623 35,000 4,986 0 0 0 0 387,765 323,638 302,838 338,080 83,506 6,959153,356
St. John, Ida 181,392 5,125 10,995 0 1,293 2,595 0 0 0 106,106 68,999 52,743 75,949 18,759 1,56355,278
St. Luke, Peterborough 185,718 8,368 2,137 0 4,130 0 13,200 0 16,379 113,052 156,855 133,067 134,325 33,178 2,76528,452
St. Matthew and St. Aidan, Buckhorn 82,663 0 765 0 0 0 2,352 0 1,170 55,528 55,352 53,821 54,900 13,560 1,13022,848
St. Stephen, Chandos 6,066 3,566 953 662 1,727 427 362,500
St. Thomas, Millbrook 138,654 0 110 0 17,354 0 0 22,943 2,285 58,309 76,220 66,631 67,053 16,562 1,38037,653

Total: Peterborough 2,483,984
170,121

22,470
59,509

56,418
160,511 89,603 27,468

1,257,817
964,083

891,805
1,037,902

256,362
21,363

607,400
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To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


